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WHO WE ARE

We started AccuGrid because we believe you should
demand more from the status quo of the industry.
Pu�ng our customers first is our top priority. You
serve the public in an important way, so you
shouldn't have to deal with long lead �mes,
complicated ordering, and poor customer service.

With decades of combined experience, we're
building a company that centers on you and your
specific needs. Our team prides itself on excellent
customer service, fast delivery �mes, and
compe��ve pricing. Our products are manufactured
in our North Carolina facility and are tested by 
third-party labs to ensure that they meet the top
quality standards. AccuGrid is based in Wilson, NC,
and is commi�ed to providing secure jobs for
families in the U.S.

Your job is hard enough. We make it easier.
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ACCUGRID EASY

Ready to Ship Within 24 Hours
The industry’s largest inventory of
stocked instrument transformers.

Peace of Mind
The industry’s only 10-year warranty
on instrument transformers.

Unmatched Performance
Highest ra�ng factors, temperature
performance, and accuracies.

Seamless Replacements
The broadest por�olio to match or
replace any legacy brand.

Long-Las�ng Durability
Solid dielectric construc�on for
extended outdoor life.

3



ACCUGRID PRODUCTS

Applica�ons
600V metering current transformers (CTs) are used in a variety
of commercial metering applica�ons where revenue class
metering is necessary for billing purposes.

High Accuracy, Extended Range
High accuracy extended range CTs exceed the IEEE 0.15S
accuracy standard. These CTs meet or exceed every 600V
metering class CT in the industry with an accuracy of 0.15%
from 1% of nominal current through ra�ng factor. All AccuGrid
CTs are also available in standard accuracy.

Construc�on
The core is constructed from wound layers of high accuracy,
low loss electrical grade steel. The core is evenly wound with
enamel coated copper wire to ensure against poten�al short
circuits. The core and coil assembly is encapsulated in
polyurethane specifically engineered for premium dielectric,
mechanical and thermal proper�es for indoor and outdoor
applica�ons.

Test Reports
Each AccuGrid CT has a unique serial number which allows
the customer to track each test record. Cer�fied test reports
are stored electronically and provided with every shipment.

Specifica�ons
Insula�on: 600V, 10kV BIL
Frequency: 60 Hz
Environment: Indoor / outdoor
Standards: IEEE C57.13-2016
RUS: All AccuGrid CTs are RUS listed
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THE BENEFITS OF
HIGH ACCURACY

High Accuracy Extended Range CTs
<1% 1% - Ra�ng Factor

N/A 0.15%

<10% 10 - 100% - Ra�ng Factor 100% - Ra�ng Factor

N/A 0.6% 0.3%

Standard Accuracy CTs

INCREASE REVENUE CAPTURE

REDUCE CT INVENTORY

SIMPLIFY METER MULTIPLIERS

HANDLE VARIABLE LOADS
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COM 600V Metering CT

Designed for pole-mounted applica�ons
and wall-mounted meter cabinets.

Available Op�ons
Low baseplate
High baseplate
High ra�o bar (ra�os 400:5 and above)
Low ra�o bar (ra�os 300:5 and below)

*Addi�onal bars available upon request

Dimensions

3.22 [82]

2.63 [67]

2.98 [76]

5.61 [143]

4.50 [114]

6.24 [158]

3.89 [99]

5.39 [137]

Ø3.06 [Ø78]

2.00 [51]

5.63 [143]

4.00 [102]0.83 [21]

4XR0.20 [R5]

2XR0.37 [R9]

0.31 [8]

1.00 [25]

4XØ0.31 [Ø8]0.69 [17]

4.25 [108]

H1

CURRENT TRANSFORMER
NAMEPLATE

Metric dimensions displayed in [mm]

*Diameter = 2.6” [66mm] on COM0100SNN through COM0300SNN

11.88in
301.8mm

10.88in
276.4mm

0.50in
12.7mm

1.00in
25.4mm

0.75in
19.1mm

0.75in
19.1mm

5.44in
138.2mm

0.28in

R7.1mm

0.5
6in

14
.2m

m

2.
50

in
63

.5
m

m

[0.3750 in]
9.53 mm

BAR USED FOR RATIOS 100:5 THRU 300:5

3.
00

in
76

m
m

1.
75

in
44

m
m

1.75in
44mm

[2.26in]
57mm

0.37in
10mm

0.55in
14mm 10-TOTAL

0.51in
13mm

0.55in

14mm

BAR USED FOR RATIOS 400:5 AND GREATER.

[11.89 in]
302 mm
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Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to ra�ng factor.

Selec�on Guide

Other ra�os available upon request

Key to Selec�on Guide
COM 0500 X X X

Primary bar (B = bar, N = no bar)
Baseplate (N = none, B = low, H = high)

Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current

Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Ra�ng Factor

High Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C

COM0500ANN 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0 1.5
COM0500ANN-X 500:5 0.15SB-0.1 3.0 2.2
COM0500ANN-H 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 4.0 3.0

COM0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0 1.5
COM0600ANN-X 600:5 0.15SB-0.2 3.0 2.0
COM1000ANN 1000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0 1.5

Standard Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C

COM0100SNN 100:5 0.3B-0.1 4.0 3.0
COM0150SNN 150:5 0.3B-0.2 4.0 3.0
COM0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.2 4.0 3.0
COM0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.5 4.0 3.0
COM0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COM0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COM1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-1.8 1.5 1.2
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COV 600V Metering CT

Designed to fit on a 4” primary bus found
in padmount transformers and can withstand
temperatures up to 85° C.

Available Op�ons
Baseplate

Dimensions

89mm
3.50in

11
4m

m
4.

50
in

22
7m

m
8.

96
in

111mm
4.38in

16
7m

m
6.

57
in

HOLES FOR 0.38 MTG. BLOTS 2-TOTAL

152mm
6.00in

56
m

m
2.

19
in

SECONDARY TERMINAL COVER

Metric dimensions displayed
in [mm]
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Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to ra�ng factor.

Selec�on Guide

Other ra�os available upon request

Key to Selec�on Guide
COV 0500 X X X

Primary bar (N = no bar)
Baseplate (N = none, B = baseplate)

Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current

Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Ra�ng Factor

High Accuracy Ra�o 85° C
COV0500ANN 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0

COV0500ANN-H 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 4.0
COV0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0

COV0600ANN-X 600:5 0.15SB-0.2 3.0
COV1000ANN 1000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV2000ANN 2000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0

COV4000ANN 4000:5 0.15SB-0.5 1.0

Standard Accuracy Ra�o 85° C

COV0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.1 4.0
COV0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.2 4.0
COV0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0
COV0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0
COV1000SNN 1000:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV1500SNN 1500:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV2000SNN 2000:5 0.3B-0.5 1.5
COV4000SNN 4000:5 0.3B-0.5 1.0

COV2000ANN-H 2000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.25
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COS 600V Metering CT

Designed for meter cabinet
enclosures.

Available Op�ons
Low baseplate
High baseplate
Pressed bar
Thin bar
Bolted bar
*Addi�onal bars available upon request

Dimensions
3.00 [76]

*Ø1.64 [Ø42]

4.06 [103]
3.44 [87]

1.75 [44]

1.69 [43]

2.58 [66]

3.37 [86]

X1

CURRENT TRANSFORMER
NAMEPLATE

Metric dimensions
displayed in [mm]

*Diameter = 1.07” [27.2 mm] on
COS0200SNN and COS0400SNN

10.86in
276mm

1.00in
25mm

0.75in
19mm

12.13in
308mm  REF.

2.
36

in
60

m
m

  R
EF

.

6mm 0.25in  THRU ALL
11mm 0.45in  X 82°

0.56in

14mm
0.74in
19mm REF.

0.
63

in
16

m
m

 R
EF

.

NOTES:
1. BAR FREE ROTATE

H1 Tab
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114.30mm
4.50in

19
.0

5m
m

0.
75

in

19.05mm
0.75in 38.10mm

1.50in

.20in 5.11mm  THRU ALL
.39in 9.78mm  X 82°

10
7.

95
m

m
4.

25
in

44.45mm
1.75in

53
.9

8m
m

2.
13

in

66
.6

8m
m

2.
63

in

11.18mm0.44in4-TOTAL

38
.1

0m
m

1.
50

in

13
3.

35
m

m
5.

25
in

82
°

2.30mm
0.09in

35
.5

0m
m

1.
40

in

71
m

m
2.

80
in

28
.8

8m
m

1.
14

in

50.80mm
2.00in

2.30mmR0.09in

High Baseplate Low Baseplate



Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to ra�ng factor.

Available bars pictured below:

Selec�on Guide

Other ra�os available upon request

Key to Selec�on Guide
COS 0600 X X X

Primary bar (B = bolted, P = pressed,
T = thin, N = none)

Baseplate (N = none, B = low, H = high)
Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)

Rated current

Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Ra�ng Factor

High Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C

COS0300ANN 300:5 0.15SB-0.1 3.0 2.2
COS0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0 1.5

Standard Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C

COS0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.2 2.0 1.5
COS0200SNN-X 200:5 0.3B-0.1 3.0 2.2
COS0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.2 2.0 1.5

Bolted

Pressed
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COL 600V Metering CT

Designed for higher amperage ra�ngs with
a 5.5” opening to handle primary cables.

Available Op�ons
Baseplate
Standard bar
Short bar

Dimensions
H1 POLARITY MARKER

2.64 [67]CURRENT TRANSFORMER
NAMEPLATE

2.49 [63]

8.90 [226]

8.27 [210]

5.98 [152]

8.27 [210]

2.99 [76] 2.99 [76]

5.51 [140]

2.99 [76]

2.99 [76]

4X MOUNTING HOLES
FOR Ø.375 BOLT

X1X2

4.13 [105]

Bar Max Amps

1950A, 1 Bar
3200A, 2 Bar
4200A, 3 Bar
5100A, 4 Bar

10.50" [267 mm]

9.75" [248mm]

9.00 in [229 mm]

2.64" [67 mm]

0.87" [22 mm]

4 X R 0.20" [5mm]

2 X R 0.3" [10MM]

14.50in
368.3mm

13.50in
342.9mm

0.50in
12.7mm

0.56in
14.3mm

8 - TOTAL

4.
00

in
10

1.
6m

m

1.
75

in
44

.5
m

m

[1.75 in] 44.5 mm

0.55in14mm8-TOTAL

[1.75 in]
44.5 mm

[4.00 in]
101.6 mm

[11.89 in] 302 mm

[10.87 in] 276 mm

[7.37 in] 187 mm

Standard Bar Short Bar
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Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to ra�ng factor.

Selec�on Guide

Other ra�os available upon request

Key to Selec�on Guide
COL 2000 X X X

Primary bar (B = bar, S = short bar, N = no bar)
Baseplate (N = no baseplate, B = baseplate)

Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current

Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Ra�ng Factor

High Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C

COL1200ANN 1200:5 0.15SB-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL1500ANN 1500:5 0.15SB-0.9 3.0 2.5
COL2000ANN 2000:5 0.15SB-0.9 2.5 1.75

Standard Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C
COL0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0 2.2
COL0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COL1000SNN 1000:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COL1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL1500SNN 1500:5 0.3B-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL2000SNN 2000:5 0.3B-1.8 2.0 1.5
COL3000SNN 3000:5 0.3B-0.9 1.5 1.2
COL4000SNN 4000:5 0.3B-1.8 1.33 1.0
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COE 600V Metering CT

Designed for higher amperage ra�ngs
with an 8.27” opening to handle primary
cables or a large bus.

Available Op�ons
Baseplate

Dimensions

8.27in

210mm

11.38in
289mm

12.56in
319mm

8.25in
209.55mm

4.13in
104.78mm

4.13in
104.78mm

4.13in
104.78mm

5.67in
144mm

9.76in
248mm

11.38in
289mm

HOLES FOR 0.38 MOUNTING BOLTS
4-TOTAL

2.64in
67mm

Metric dimensions displayed in [mm]
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Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to ra�ng factor.

Selec�on Guide

Other ra�os available upon request

Key to Selec�on Guide
COE 3000 X X X

Primary bar (N = no bar)
Baseplate (N = no baseplate, B = baseplate)

Accuracy (A = high)
Rated current

Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Ra�ng Factor

High Accuracy Ra�o 30° C 55° C

COE3000ANN 3000:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0 1.5
COE4000ANN 4000:5 0.15SB-0.5 1.5 1.2
COE5000ANN 5000:5 0.15SB-0.5 1.33 1.0
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Notes

High Accuracy CT
Cross Reference

AccuGrid ABB Arteche

COM CMF-S IRH-5

COV CMV-S IRH-7

COS CBT-S IRH-1

COL CLC-S IRH-10

COE CLE IRH-12
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AccuGrid Technologies, Inc. strives to keep the informa�on in this document current and accurate.
Please contact us if there is any ques�on as to the accuracy or completeness of the informa�on
contained in this document. Proper product selec�on and product applica�on is the sole responsibility
of the purchaser. AccuGrid reserves the right to discon�nue any product or service at any �me.
© AccuGrid Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.

GE GEC Durham Ritz

JAK-0S Type AB DCCW/DCCB

JAB-0S Type AP DCDW

JCT-0S Type TCB DCAW/DCAB

JAD-0S Type AD DCEW/DCEB

- - -
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AccuGrid Technologies, Inc.
www.accugridtech.com
1.844.732.5247
customerservice@accugridtech.com
605 Tarboro Street Annex SW
Wilson, NC 27893


